ADHOC ALLOWANCE  24,376.00 PROVIDENT FUND  2,645.00
BASIC SALARY  22,045.00 LABOUR WELFARE FUND  34.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  11,023.00   
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE  1,837.00   
DOUBLE WAGES NATIONAL HOLIDAY  1,978.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 61,259.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2,679.00

NET SALARY 58,580.00

Amount in Words : Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Only
Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025-2026

DESCRIPTION EARNED PROJECTED TOTAL
ANNUAL BASIC 136,070 136,830 272,900
ANNUAL HRA 68,038 68,415 136,453
ANNUAL ADHOC 150,461 151,302 301,763
ANNUAL LTA TAXABLE 11,337 11,400 22,737
RETENTION BONUS 125,000 0 125,000